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- ClassHeadNo Name Car CC Year Total Award

Class 1a         1a - Short Wheelbase Standard Cars

1a101 Charles GILLETT BUGATTI  BRESCIA 1496 1923 297 1st Class

1a103 David RUSHTON MG  M TYPE 847 1932 267 2nd Class

Class 1b         1b - Short Wheelbase Modified and Special

1b140 Matt JOHNSTON AUSTIN  7 747 1928 350 The Campbell Trophy

1st Class

1b135 Donald SKELTON AUSTIN  7 SPORTS 750 1930 346 1st Class

1b110 David GOLIGHTLY FORD  MODEL T 3300 1927 345 1st Class

1b115 Simon PRICE FORD  MODEL A SPECIAL 3300 1930 343 1st Class

1b131 Hughie WALKER AUSTIN  VAT 69 1200 1930 342 1st Class

1b133 Nigel GLOVER AUSTIN  7 SPECIAL 747 1929 335 2nd Class

1b117 Stewart RICH AUSTIN  7 747 1930 328 2nd Class

1b120 William MCVICKER AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 747 1927/32 326 2nd Class

1b126 Jon FLEMING AUSTIN  ULSTER TRIALS 750 1928 322 3rd Class

1b113 Ian WEBB AUSTIN  ULSTER REPLICA 747 1930 318 3rd Class

1b138 Peter KITE GN  SPORTS 1096 1921 317 3rd Class

1b128 Malcolm GORDON AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 747 1929 305 The Sammy Davis Cup

Class 2a         2a - Long Wheelbase Standard Cars

2a200 John DOBSON FORD  MODEL A 3300 1929 193 1st Class

Class 2b         2b - Long Wheelbase Modified and Special

2b215 Jonathan MILLER CHRYSLER  66 SPORTS 3582 1930 265 The McCosh Trophy

1st Class

2b210 Tim KEMP AUSTIN  FRANKLIN SPECIAL 4490 1930 258 2nd Class

2b212  Tim KNELLER MORRIS  BULLNOSE OXFORD 1802 1925 257 3rd Class
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EvClasClsHwdNo Name Car 1 2 4 6 7 8 10 11 13 15 17 18 19 21

Class 1a         1a - Short Wheelbase Standard Cars
1a 1a101 Charles GILLETT BUGATTI  BRESCIA 24 24 2 25 23 25 16 19 23 16 25 25 25 25 297 1st
1a 1a103 David RUSHTON MG  M TYPE 22 9 12 25 19 24 15 19 6 16 25 25 25 25 267 2nd
1a 1a102 Allan BRUCE AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 20 18 9 9 20 25 7 18 6 13 19 25 21 7 217 0
1a 1a100 James EMSON AUSTIN  7 RP BOX SALOON 19 5 9 15 21 25 9 16 4 19 6 25 22 6 201 0

Class 1b         1b - Short Wheelbase Modified and Special
1b 1b140 Matt JOHNSTON AUSTIN  7 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 350 Cmpbl
1b 1b135 Donald SKELTON AUSTIN  7 SPORTS 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 21 25 25 25 25 25 25 346 1st
1b 1b110 David GOLIGHTLY FORD  MODEL T 25 22 25 24 25 25 25 24 25 25 25 25 25 25 345 1st
1b 1b115 Simon PRICE FORD  MODEL A SPECIAL 25 18 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 343 1st
1b 1b131 Hughie WALKER AUSTIN  VAT 69 22 23 25 25 25 25 25 22 25 25 25 25 25 25 342 1st
1b 1b133 Nigel GLOVER AUSTIN  7 SPECIAL 24 22 25 25 25 25 24 25 15 25 25 25 25 25 335 2nd
1b 1b117 Stewart RICH AUSTIN  7 25 23 25 25 21 25 25 19 15 25 25 25 25 25 328 2nd
1b 1b120 William MCVICKER AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 23 22 25 25 22 25 24 20 15 25 25 25 25 25 326 2nd
1b 1b126 Jon FLEMING AUSTIN  ULSTER TRIALS 23 22 25 9 25 23 24 21 25 25 25 25 25 25 322 3rd
1b 1b113 Ian WEBB AUSTIN  ULSTER REPLICA 24 21 25 25 21 25 25 20 7 25 25 25 25 25 318 3rd
1b 1b138 Peter KITE GN  SPORTS 25 25 25 25 3 25 23 16 25 25 25 25 25 25 317 3rd
1b 1b116 Fred WAITE AUSTIN  SEVEN CAMBRIDGE SPEC 23 20 25 25 25 25 13 19 8 25 25 25 25 25 308 0

1b 1b132 Andrew WRIGHT AUSTIN  7 22 19 25 23 22 24 14 19 14 25 25 25 25 25 307 0
1b 1b128 Malcolm GORDON AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 22 18 25 25 21 22 16 18 13 25 25 25 25 25 305 Davis
1b 1b121 Jolyon HARRISON FORD  A SPECIAL 22 18 25 23 20 25 14 19 13 25 25 25 25 25 304 0
1b 1b143 Peter TIERNEY AUSTIN  7 22 22 25 25 3 25 24 19 14 25 25 25 23 25 302 0
1b 1b734  Tim HOPKINSON AUSTIN  7 ULSTER (COPY) 24 21 25 25 25 25 11 19 7 18 25 25 25 25 300 0
1b 1b137 James BICKERSTAFF AUSTIN  7 ULSTER SPECIAL 23 21 24 25 22 25 14 19 8 17 25 25 25 25 298 0
1b 1b118 Sebastian WELCH AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 22 20 25 25 21 23 8 19 8 19 25 25 25 25 290 0
1b 1b141 Clive PRESS AUSTIN  7 ULSTER 22 20 25 25 25 25 11 20 14 19 25 25 23 6 285 0
1b 1b718 Thomas ADAMS AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 22 17 20 25 19 24 5 19 13 18 25 25 25 25 282 0
1b 1b144 Miss Hannah MYCOCK RILEY  MK IV 22 18 12 25 21 25 8 19 13 17 25 25 25 25 280 0
1b 1b122 Daniel HUNTER AUSTIN  7 22 9 12 23 21 25 14 19 7 25 25 25 25 25 277 0
1b 1b112 Alexandra MILNE-TAYLOR AJS  2 SEATER SPORTS 21 19 25 9 21 24 8 19 14 17 25 25 23 25 275 0
1b 1b134 Peter HOPKINSON AUSTIN  7 ULSTER (COPY) 21 21 25 25 20 25 16 18 7 16 25 23 25 7 274 0
1b 1b145 Noel HUGHES AUSTIN  7 ULSTER 21 5 25 25 25 25 16 19 8 20 25 25 25 7 271 0
1b 1b123 Richard PREST AUSTIN  7 21 19 12 9 20 25 8 18 13 25 25 25 25 25 270 0
1b 1b136 Eric STENSON AUSTIN  7 23 19 1 25 20 25 16 21 8 25 25 4 25 25 262 0
1b 1b124 Joseph STOLLERY WOLSELEY  HORNET SPECIAL 14 21 25 15 21 25 8 19 8 3 25 25 25 25 259 0
1b 1b127 Graham GOODE MORRIS  MINOR SEMI SPORTS 21 20 9 24 21 25 14 19 6 17 8 25 23 25 257 0
1b 1b142 Philip PARKINSON RILEY  9 SPECIAL 21 8 20 25 23 25 7 19 5 17 7 25 25 25 252 0
1b 1b146 Tony CRAVEN AUSTIN  7 20 8 12 7 14 22 14 18 13 25 24 25 25 25 252 0
1b 1b147 A. READ AUSTIN  7 SPECIAL 20 17 12 24 25 9 13 19 8 25 4 25 23 25 249 0
1b 1b119 Christopher WILLIAMS RILEY  SPECIAL 22 6 22 7 20 25 7 19 7 22 25 25 22 8 237 0
1b 1b139 Jamie QUARTERMAINE AUSTIN  7 GORDON ENGLAND CUP 1 18 12 9 21 17 4 14 7 25 25 25 25 25 228 0

1b 1b125  Philip LONGHURST RILEY  9 SPECIAL 23 20 12 25 22 22 22 19 165 0
1b 1b218 William IRVING ALVIS  12/50 18 4 9 6 19 4 3 14 4 11 6 25 19 9 151 0
1b 1b114 David READ RILEY  9 TOURER SPECIAL 19 25 25 25 14 19 127 0
1b 1b111 Tim MATTHEWS AUSTIN  7 0 0
1b 1b130  Bob THOMPSON AUSTIN  7 CHUMMY 0 0

Class 2a         2a - Long Wheelbase Standard Cars
2a 2a200 John DOBSON FORD  MODEL A 19 5 7 23 20 24 4 14 4 14 7 25 18 9 193 1st

Class 2b         2b - Long Wheelbase Modified and Special
2b 2b215 Jonathan MILLER CHRYSLER  66 SPORTS 21 18 25 8 21 21 8 18 8 17 25 25 25 25 265 McCosh
2b 2b210 Tim KEMP AUSTIN  FRANKLIN SPECIAL 22 20 12 9 21 25 9 19 4 17 25 25 25 25 258 2nd
2b 2b212  Tim KNELLER MORRIS  BULLNOSE OXFORD 20 9 12 25 21 25 7 18 6 17 25 25 22 25 257 3rd
2b 2b216 John CHILMAN CHRYSLER  65 22 8 10 8 20 24 9 19 7 19 25 25 25 25 246 0
2b 2b213 Richard BAXTER CHRYSLER  75 4 ST TOURER 21 9 12 9 20 24 6 19 8 7 25 25 25 25 235 0
2b 2b214 Paul JEAVONS VAUXHALL  30-98 TOURER 21 5 20 9 20 25 8 18 7 17 25 25 25 7 232 0
2b 2b217 Sean BRAMHALL RILEY  TOURER 21 19 12 8 3 20 6 18 7 18 25 25 25 14 221 0
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